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Susquehanna Twp Elementary Schools

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
Menus are subject to change.

JOASTED.

Just one bad, blistering
sunburn as a child
doubles your risk for
skin cancer later in life.
Yet more than half
of all kids report having at
least a minor sunburn in
the past year. Don't get
burned this summer!

WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!

Monday, May §

Mini Pancakes

100% Fruit Juice
Mixed Fruit
Assorted Milk

Tuesday, May 6

Give your Mom
on Sunday,

it’'s Mot er’s

Warm Cinnamon
Toast Crunch Bar

Sliced Pears
Craisins

Assorted Milk

Wed., May 7

an extra hug
1...

ay

Ma

Donut
Pears
Mixed Fruit
Assorted Milk

Cereal Bar with
Yogurt Cup

Applesauce
Orange Smiles
Assorted Milk
No Lunch Today

Early Dismissal
Teacher In-service

Fruit Frudel
100% Fruit Juice
Peaches

Assorted Milk

Thursday, May 8

Mini Waffles
Applesauce
Mixed Fruit

Assorted Milk

Friday, May 9

Cereal Bowl

Applesauce
Strawberries

Assorted Milk

Monday, May 12

Mini French Toast
100% Fruit Juice
Mixed Fruit
Assorted Milk

Tuesday, May 13

Mini Cinnamon Rolls
Craisins
Peaches

Assorted Milk

Wed., May 14

Egg & Cheese on
English Muffin

100% Fruit Juice
Mixed Fruit
Assorted Milk

Thursday, May 15

Breakfast Bread
Chilled Pears
Orange Smiles

Assorted Milk

Friday, May 16

Nature Valley
Oatmeal Bar

Peach Cup
Applesauce

Assorted Milk




Monday, May 19

Muffin
100% Fruit Juice

Orange Smiles

Assorted Milk

Tuesday, May 20

Teacher In-service

Pop Tart
with Yogurt Cup

100% Fruit Juice
Mixed Fruit
Assorted Milk

Thursday, May 22| Friday, Mayz3

Mini Pancakes
Sliced Pears
Applesauce

Assorted Milk

Cereal Bowl
Applesauce
Strawberries

Assorted Milk

Monday, May 26

NO SCHOOL

SMEMORIAL DAY

7~

Tuesday, May 27

Chicken Sausage
& Cheese
Waffle Sandwich
Sliced Pears
Craisins

Assorted Milk

Wed., May 28

Apple Bites
100% Fruit Juice
Peaches

Assorted Milk

Thursday, May 29

Donut
Pears
Mixed Fruit
Assorted Milk

Monday, June 2

Mini Pancakes
100% Fruit Juice
Mixed Fruit
Assorted Milk

Tuesday, June 3

Manager’s Choice
Various Fruits

Assorted Milk

Wed., June 4

Manager’s Choice
100% Fruit Juice

and/or
Various Fruits

Assorted Milk

Thursday, June §

Manager’s Choice
Various Fruits

Assorted Milk

Friday, May 30

Cereal Bar with
Yogurt Cup

Applesauce
Orange Smiles

Assorted Milk

Food Service Message

Free School Meals
To Continue...

We expect the Community Eligibility Provision to
continue next school year, so students taking a
qualified nutritional meal will not be charged. We do
charge for a la carte items. And we no longer enter
Meal Applications while under this program.

Any money left in a Student’s Meal Account at the
end of this year, will remain in their Account to start
school next Fall. These funds travel with the student

from year-to-year until graduation.

Parents of graduating Seniors with more than $5.00
in their Meal Accounts may request a refund or have
the funds donated or transferred to another student.

Direct Certification letters are being mailed for
students who are covered by PA’'s 2025 Sun Bucks
Program (Summer EBT). If this letter is not received
by mid-May, you may apply yourself for Sun Bucks
by contacting PA’s Department of Human Services
at 877-395-8930,

LAST DAY
Manager’s Choice
Various Fruits
Assorted Milk
Early Dismissal

NO LUNCH
SERVED
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YOUR
ASSIGNMENT

Have a GREAT

summer! We’llsee
youin a few
months!




